25JF0201 - RM Jaktfelt Oslo

Klasse 0

Plass

¥ Klasse A
1

2

¥ Klasse B

4

Pre...

¥ Klasse D2

1

2

¥  Klasse E1

1

10

11

12

13

¥  Klasse E2

1

1

2 2

8

9

¥ Klasse F

1

Navn

Woll, Ingar

Andreassen, Eirik

Moe-Hermansen, Daniel
Olsen, Kristian Feragen
Hassel, Magnus

Iversen, John Egil

Nor-Woll, Pernille

Olsen, Fredrik Feragen

Schneider, Jan Gregg

Olsen, Finn

@rmen, Jan Fredrik

Hult, Tore

Asak, Jens Torbjarn

Mgrch, Audun J
Haagensen, Qistein Holm
Tveten, Jgrn Vidar

Seetre, @yvind

Schjgll, Olaf

Storfjell, Ingar

Gjovik, Steinar

Normann, Bjgrn Ola

Kvale, @yvind

Larsen, Leif H

Viktil, Jergen
Ravneberget, Odd Gullik
Skjold, Erik

Nordli, Hans

Markussen, Havard
Oseth, Jan

Granli, Geir

Samodee, Camilla

Klubb

Oslo JFF

Oslo JFF

Ski Jff
Baerum Jff
Solemskogen Jff

Kongsberg JFF

Oslo JFF

Baerum Jff

Kongsberg JFF

Lillestram og
Stremmen JFF

Buskeruds Jff
Oslomarka Jff

Lillestram og
Stremmen JFF

Oslomarka Jff
Oslo JFF
Konnerud JFF
Oslomarka Jff
Oslo JFF

Oslo JFF

Oslo Sportsfiskere

Groruddalen Jff

Oslo JFF
Serkedalen Jff
Oslo JFF

Oslo JFF
Groruddalen Jff
Oslomarka Jff
Oslo Sportsfiskere
Oslomarka Jff

Oslo Sportsfiskere

Sgrkedalen Jff

Klasse

D2

D2

ET

E1

ET

ET

E1

ET

ET

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

Q Sek...

Serier

25-25-23-25-25-23

23-25-23-23-20-25

23-21-25-25-17-23
25-14-21-25-19-25
25-23-18-25-15-23

23-25-23-25-17-0

25-25-20-21-18-15

18-6-16-23-9-17

25-25-25-23-21-23

23-25-15-25-18-25

25-25-18-25-12-25

21-25-25-23-13-21

25-25-13-23-16-19

25-18-13-25-19-20
23-18-15-23-16-23
16-23-20-16-17-19
19-15-13-23-16-23
25-20-0-21-16-23
16-25-10-17-6-21
18-25-0-17-0-19

13-3-8-0-3-6

25-25-25-23-23-25
20-25-25-23-25-25
25-25-20-19-23-25
8-21-18-23-14-16
11-13-23-9-14-14
10-11-15-21-16-10
11-10-8-17-21-3
20-3-5-15-13-5

0-0-0-12-0-6

18-13-23-21-15-17

Sum

146

139

134

129

129

113

124

89

142

131

130

128

121

120

118

111

109

105

95

79

33

146

143

137

100

84

83

70

61

18

107

4] Eksport til Excel

SF1

49

46

48

47

47

49

43

45

47

49

50

46

46

49

46

32

45

43

38

34

45

48

41

47

16

40

34

31

17

45

SF2

41

46

47

45

42

28

31

45

44

48

39

35

36

39

34

41

46

33

32

47

48

47

32

25

19

31



4

5

¥ Klasse Gjest

1

2

1

¥ Klasse JA

1

2

3

1

¥  Klasse JB

1

2

5

6

1

2

¥ Klasse JC

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Ellingsen, Randi
Seetran, Henny Marie
Birjukova, Olga

Feragen, Kristine

Hage, Frank

Ausland , Tore Bjgrn

Samodee, Tevje
Otten, Henrik Werner

Krok, Kristoffer

Sandbraaten, Alf Eivind
Seeberg, Bjorn Erik
Skogstad, Per Morten
Engvig, Tore

Sva, Qystein

Frostad, Sven

Ciccarelli, Stefano
Ladstein, Jarle
Olsen, Qystein

Rasmussen, Andreas W.

Kjerstad, Michal

Eriksen, Vidar André
Wiik-Nielsen, Christer
Wiik, Glenn Robert

Bahr, Espen

Tjugum, Rolf

Hogberg, Andreas
Saanum, @ivin
Haagensen, Christian Pghl Holm
Helle, Tor Anders
Follestad, Bjarne

Moss, Anders

Axten, Christoffer
Johnsen, Jon Roald
Helgesen, Joakim Adeola
Kalogerakis, Panagiotis
Olsen, Qystein Kjelland
Bye, Runar

Bernhoft, Mads

Olsen, Jan Erik

Haaland, Anders

Kronstad, Ragna

Oslo JFF
Oslo JFF
Oslo JFF

Baerum Jff

Gjest

Gjest

Sarkedalen Jff
Ser-Odal Jff

Skogen JSK

Serkedalen Jff
Oslo JFF
Serkedalen Jff
Oslo JFF
Ser-Odal Jff

Buskeruds Jff

Oslo JFF
Oslo JFF
Solemskogen Jff
Oslo JFF

Nittedal & Hakadal
Skog jf.

Groruddalen Jff
Oslo JFF

Oslo JFF

Oslo JFF

Oslo JFF

Oslo JFF

Oslo JFF

Oslo JFF

Oslo JFF

Sollihggda JFF

Oslo JFF
Groruddalen Jff
Oslomarka Jff

Oslo JFF

Oslo JFF

NJFF Direktemedlem
NJFF Direktemedlem
Oslo JFF

Baerum Jff

Oslo JFF

Oslo JFF

Gjest

Gjest

JA
JA

JA

JB
JB
JB
JB
JB

JB

JC
JC
JC

JC

JC

JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC

JC

18-23-14-17-14-14

13-25-13-19-8-21

13-11-18-16-6- 21

13-14-5-19-8-19

20-21-13-25-14-21

21-13-19-19-9-19

25-25-23-25-21-25

25-25-25-25-19-25

23-25-23-17-17-25

25-23-21-25-23-23

23-23-23-25-16-25

25-25-21-23-17-23

18-25-23-23-19-25

20-25-16-23-9-25

19-25-10-14-16-19

25-25-18-25-19-25

23-25-25-25-15-21

18-23-23-25-21-23

25-25-13-25-14-21

23-21-25-21-9-21

20-25-16-19-17-21

23-25-20-21-11-17

18-25-15-19-17 - 21

23-20-18-21-12-21

23-25-20-25-8-12

18-18-20-23-12-21

25-23-18-17-3-25

21-21-8-23-17-21

23-23-11-25-12-17

23-25-8-19-14- 21

13-20-16-19-17-23

23-16-15-19-15-19

18-25-18-21-8-16

5-25-23-19-16-17

21-13-11-21-13-25

20-16-5-23-17-23

18-23-8-15-19-21

21-25-11-21-11-14

16-10-13-23-21-19

16-23-5-21-11-23

18-20-6-17-16-17

78

114

100

144

144

130

140

135

134

133

118

103

137

134

133

123

120

118

117

115

115

113

112

111

111

111

110

108

107

106

105

104

104

104

103

102

32

37

32

37

48

36

50

49

40

48

49

47

42

45

27

46

49

41

48

45

38

45

43

38

48

47

20

46

47

40

44

40

43

43

44

44

37

46

44

39

34

28

41

39

25

37

28

47

49

47

43

48

43

43

49

36

47

39

45

41

39

41

33

40

39

26

41

46

39

33

36

42

36

29

31

47

40

38

22

35

44

34



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

AR

Braathen, Eirik
Sundby, Kjetil

Dalby, Asgeir Bakken
Farstad, Trond
Klevar, Henrik Olav

Edvardsen, Qistein Andre

Thomstad, Benjamin John

Deschington, Jan Robert
Eidsaune, Tom
Marthinsen, Jon Are
Amundsen, Thor Kenneth
Andersson, Elias

Berg, Ronny

Halvorsen, Morten

Lie, Bernt Christian
Hglen, Knut Morten
Beisland, Grunde
Haugane, Kent

Skarra, Morten

Fallliim Fall

Oslo JFF
Oslo JFF
Groruddalen Jff
Solemskogen Jff
Oslo JFF
Oslo JFF

Vestre Sylling og
Q@versk. Jff

Oslo JFF

Baerum Jff

NJFF Direktemedlem
Oslo JFF
Solemskogen Jff
Réde JFF

Buskeruds Jff
Solliheggda JFF

NJFF Direktemedlem
Solemskogen Jff
Groruddalen Jff

Asker Jff

Ncla IFFE

JC

JC

JC

JC

JC

JC

JC

JC

JC

JC

JC

JC

JC

JC

JC

JC

JC

JC

JC

11-15-10-19-21-17

21-18-5-21-8-19

15-18-5-17-14 - 21

9-13-19-19-11-19

23-16-10-25-13-0

8-18-10-19-14-15

8-18-18-21-6-13

16-25-10-12-6-14

17-15-13-15-10-12

16-25-11-14-14-0

9-11-5-19-15-18

5-13-8-17-6-19

17-19-5-15-6-6

21-18-3-19-5-0

13-13-0-17-6-15

12-18-13-19-0-0

14-8-3-21-0-15

9-15-0-17-8-11

9-8-3-12-6-0

1M1T-Nn_-N_-N_N-nN

92

90

90

87

84

84

80

77

68

68

66

64

62

61

60

38

11

42

44

37

37

50

39

38

14

26

27

42

31

24

41

29

31

40

29

15

32

37

37

27

29

18

20

17

31

31

11

30

12



